Moeller SK1230-1157GB-INT
54
Moeller SK1230-1157GB-INT
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
up
 t
o
16
00
 A
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
up
 t
o
16
00
 A
Circuit-breakers, switch-disconnectors Circuit-breakers, switch-disconnectors
Undervoltage releases, with screw terminal Undervoltage releases, with spring loaded terminal
For use with Rated control voltage Part no.
Article no.
when ordered separately
Part no.
Article no.
when ordered separately
Price
see price
list
Std. pack Notes
Us
V
Undervoltage releases
Without auxiliary contact
Non-delayed disconnection of NZM circuit-breakers or N switch-disconnectors
when the control voltage sinks below 35 – 70% US.
For use with Emergency-Stop devices in conjunction with Emergency-Stop button.
– NZM2(-4), N2(-4)
NZM3(-4), N3(-4)
24 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU24AC
259491
NZM2/3-XUC24AC
266299
1 off When the undervoltage release is de-energized, accidental
contact with the main contacts of the switch during attempts to
switch on, is safely prevented .
Undervoltage release cannot be installed simultaneously with
NZM...-XHIV... early-make auxiliary contact or NZM...-XA...
shunt release.
48 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU48AC
259493
NZM2/3-XUC48AC
266300
60 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU60AC
259495
NZM2/3-XUC60AC
266301
110 V – 130 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU110-130AC
259497
NZM2/3-XUC110-130AC
266302
208 V  240 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU208-240AC
259499
NZM2/3-XUC208-240AC
266303
380 V – 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU380-440AC
259501
NZM2/3-XUC380-440AC
266304
480 V – 525 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU480-525AC
259503
NZM2/3-XUC480-525AC
266305
600 V 50/60 Hz NZM2/3-XU600AC
259505
NZM2/3-XUC600AC
266306
12 V DC NZM2/3-XU12DC
259507
NZM2/3-XUC12DC
266313
24 V DC NZM2/3-XU24DC
259509
NZM2/3-XUC24DC
266314
48 V DC NZM2/3-XU48DC
259511
NZM2/3-XUC48DC
266315
60 V DC NZM2/3-XU60DC
259513
NZM2/3-XUC60DC
266316
110 V  130 V DC NZM2/3-XU110-130DC
259515
NZM2/3-XUC110-130DC
266317
220 V – 250 V DC NZM2/3-XU220-250DC
259517
NZM2/3-XUC220-250DC
266318
– NZM4(-4), N4(-4) 24 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU24AC
266189
NZM4-XUC24AC
266327
1 off
48 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU48AC
266190
NZM4-XUC48AC
266328
60 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU60AC
266191
NZM4-XUC60AC
266329
110 V – 130 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU110-130AC
266192
NZM4-XUC110-130AC
266330
208 V – 240 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU208-240AC
266193
NZM4-XUC208-240AC
266331
380 V – 440 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU380-440AC
266194
NZM4-XUC380-440AC
266332
480 V – 525 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU480-525AC
266195
NZM4-XUC480-525AC
266333
600 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XU600AC
266196
NZM4-XUC600AC
266334
12 V DC NZM4-XU12DC
266203
NZM4-XUC12DC
266341
24 V DC NZM4-XU24DC
266204
NZM4-XUC24DC
266342
48 V DC NZM4-XU48DC
266205
NZM4-XUC48DC
266343
60 V DC NZM4-XU60DC
266206
NZM4-XUC60DC
266344
110 V – 130 V DC NZM4-XU110-130DC
266207
NZM4-XUC110-130DC
266345
220 V – 250 V DC NZM4-XU220-250DC
266208
NZM4-XUC220-250DC
266346
D1
D2
U <
D1
D2
U <
D1
D2
U <
D1
D2
U <
55